Contents

I. HOUSE OF CHILDHOOD

Origin of the Marble Forest

A Litany

A Moment

Haiti, 1961

House of Childhood
Everything

The Citadel

In the House of Orphans
A Dark Night

Elegy

1. WHO’D WANT

Who’d Want to Be a Man
The Door

The Vase

Night Journey

The Motorcycle

A La Mysterieuse
Muse of Midnight
Tristan and Iseult

The Hinge

The Fire Hydrant

The CIiff

The Gray Fox
Self-Portrait at Twenty
Looking Back

Lament

[11. TALES OUT OF TIME

After Piero Cosima’s Venus and Sleeping Mars
Betrayals/Hades, Eurydice, Orpheus

Investigation

The Change
Penelope/The White Door
In the Art Museum
Suspicions

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

33
34
35
36
37
38
39



Annunciation
Glukupikron
Aubade

Scarlet T-shirt: The Lyric Muse

IV.CITY OF SALT

Full Moon

The Gift

Father’s Song

The Search
Cartoons

I Found a Bird
Clear Night

The Path

My Father’s Voice
Elegy

The Cherry Orchards
Under Pressure
Three Small Songs
The City of Salt

40
41
42
43

47
48
49
50
51
54
56
57
58
59
61
62
63
64



